Seniors
Ankenmann
Barron
Becker
Boulter
Corbin
Frazier
Hernandez
Leyser
Marsh
Prottsman
Radley
Tornblom
Veit
Juniors
Anderson
Blakey
Buchanan
Gidal
Nat Kuhlmann
Pugh
Reynolds
Schultes
Skay
Stumbo
Thomas
Tomek
Van Daele
Iris Wedemeyer
Wilkes
Sophomores
Angerer-Sueppel
Bentler
Boerner
Gilchrist
Greimann
Pisarik
Powers
Price
Provorse
Pruessner
Romero
Thompson
Torkelson
Freshmen
Apolonio-Gemartino
Brendler-Kowal

PR
28:15
25:56
23:31
18:54
20:21
20:09
25:13
27:38
24:01
23:18
24:58
24:26
22:10

19:54
30:27
24:20
23:36
20:46
22:40
20:52
21:11
23:58
22:35
24:57
26:02
22:17
19:43
20:45

24:39
29:07
22:02
29:36
29:31
24:51
46:21
29:23
26:01
24:00
21:05
23:39
22:49

28:48

Hillcrest
30:01
DNR
DNR
21:11
22:22
20:09
DNR
31:17
27:23
27:16
DNR
32:47
25:32

22:55
41:22
28:04
28:35
23:37
25:01
23:49
23:26
26:41
24:23
28:08
28:44
24:39
21:32
DNR

28:20
32:49
26:53
34:22
34:00
27:48
52:21
34:06
29:05
DNR
22:28
26:12
26:49

32:06
DNR

28:55
32:50
30:01
20:36
22:05
23:51
30:39
29:29
26:29

23:52
21:03
23:03

26:31
DNF
27:03
DNR
34:26
27:36
55:45
30:29

Luther
28:15
30:33

20:00
21:35
21:41

28:39

29:48
24:18

DNF
37:57
26:54
26:48
22:40
23:17
22:36
22:16
25:21
23:41

28:26
23:15
20:16
22:08

26:57
31:56
26:12
33:48

26:34
46:27

Heartland
27:16
32:30
27:42
20:34
21:38
21:17
30:19
29:57

27:09

29:19
23:58

24:16
36:35
26:11
27:20
22:08
23:34
22:21
22:28
25:22
22:58

23:20
20:09
21:50

26:54

26:14
33:26
31:50
27:28
51:41
30:55

21:57
24:08
27:03

30:55

Boughton

28:20
26:35
19:47
20:44

32:34
24:15
25:32
35:13
27:57
23:17

21:15
36:04
25:38
25:55
21:47
23:06
21:43
21:33

23:07
27:20

22:40
19:44
22:13

25:05
30:05
24:56
30:57

25:35
31:05
26:44
24:00
21:05

24:51

34:04

Bud Williams
29:25
31:11
29:07
21:08
21:35
DNR

30:04

25:59
40:36
29:48
24:17

22:32
40:58
27:26
26:10
24:11
24:38
22:51
22:54
25:22
23:49
29:33

23:40
20:12
22:43

26:45
31:51
26:18
33:01

26:17

26:39
24:11
22:33
26:00
24:50

32:29

MVC Super
27:29
27:37
25:43
20:02
20:30
20:33
28:12
27:59

28:00
23:46

22:14

25:03
23:52
22:44
23:17
21:35
21:12

22:35

19:07
21:55

25:31

25:42

29:31
25:10
47:57
30:24

21:23
24:10
22:57

MVC Div
26:59

26:25
19:54
21:35
21:19

28:12
25:12
26:25
36:18
28:04
24:08

22:01

25:55
25:58
23:02

21:22
22:12
25:11
23:06

19:45
23:14

26:23
29:20
27:10
31:31

26:59

46:42

27:02

24:57

31:34

Districts

19:43
21:15
21:43

22:10

19:36

State

19:27
21:17
21:34

21:50

19:45

NXN Regionals

19:07
20:42

22:51

21:01

23:28
19:52
22:22



Seniors
Conover
Fethke
Galluzzo
Hartwig
Hayek
Hoffman
Jensen
Nina Kuhlmann
LeClair
Leman
Matel
Meis
Omari
Nicole Peterson
Nina Peterson
Plank
Richman
Simmons
Ani Wedemeyer
Ziehr

PR
25:06

24:58
32:00
26:44
25:11
27:01
20:53
24:15
26:23
24:34
38:56
28:39
22:07
21:20
36:12
24:54

19:13
24:50

Hillcrest
29:10
DNR
28:41
32:11
28:03
32:26
32:10
21:45
DNR
DNR
27:10
| osms6
31:00
22:23
23:47
DNF
37:45
DNR
21:05
31:19

36:13

20:30
29:40

Luther

26:22
32:07
27:57
29:07
32:05
21:44
30:47
28:05
25:34

20:23
29:32

Heartland

25:21

27:29
28:52
21:48
28:40
26:55
25:16

21:58

22:40

32:16

20:38
28:37

Boughton

26:32
20:53

26:39
26:42

21:34
23:23
34:05
28:28

27:03

Bud Williams

27:38

27:36

29:55
31:30
21:29
25:42
27:36
26:47

23:42

22:39

27:42

20:47
27:30

MVC Super

25:36

24:36

20:49

19:26

MVC Div
26:28

25:34

27:56
29:07
22:09
24:47
26:39
25:38

31:23

21:38

22:28

26:32

20:02
25:29

Districts

21:37

20:01

State

21:43

19:42

NXN Regionals

25:15

20:38
21:14

19:41



